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Investment / Fund Manager Phone State Plan Website

Virtus Investment Partners - College Access 529 Plan 866-529-7462 South Dakota http://www.collegeaccess529.com/
American Funds - CollegeAmerica 529 Savings Plan 800-421-4225 Virginia http://www.americanfunds.com/
BlackRock - College Advantage 529 Plan 866-529-8582 Ohio http://www.blackrock.com/collegeadvantage
Calvert Group - DC College Savings Plan 800-987-4859 Washington, DC http://www.dccollegesavings.com
Columbia Thread Needle - Future Scholar 529 Plan 888-244-5674 S Carolina http://www.futurescholar.com/
Fidelity Investments - UNIQUE College Investing Plan 800-544-1914 New Hampshire http://www.fidelity.com/unique/
First National Bank of Omaha - Nest 529 Advisor Plan 888-659-6378 Nebraska http://www.nest529advisor.com/
Franklin Templeton - NJ Best 529 College Savings Plan 877-465-2378 New Jersey http://www.njbest.com/
Invesco - CollegeBound 529 (formerly AllianceBernstein) 877-615-4116 Rhode Island http://www.collegebound529.com/
John Hancock - Freedom 529 Plan 866-222-7498 Alaska http://www.johnhancockfreedom529.com/
MFS - MFS 529 Savings Plan 888-529-0063 Oregon https://www.mfs.com/en-us/individual-investor/product-strategies/529-college-planning.html

Principal Funds - Scholars Edge 529 866-529-7283 New Mexico http://www.scholarsedge529.com/
Putnam - Putnam 529 for America 800-225-1581 Nevada https://www.putnam.com/individual/college-savings/
The Hartford Life - Smart 529 Plan 866-574-3542 West Virginia http://www.smart529.com/
TIAA CREF - Scholar Share 529 800-544-5248 California http://www.scholarshare.com
Union Bank & Trust - College Counts 529 Fund 866-529-2228 Alabama http://www.collegecounts529advisor.com/
VOYA - Tomorrow's Scholar 529 Plan 866-677-6933 Wisconsin https://www.voya.com/products/tomorrows-scholar
VOYA - IAdvisor 529 Plan 800-992-0180 Iowa https://www.voya.com/products/iadvisor-529-plan
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